ORT OF

DOVER

Royal Cinque Ports Yacht Club
VTS Seminar

Friday 28™ of March 2014

Welcome and introductions.

What is VTS? — brief history, function of a VTS and levels of service.

Dover Port Control — new traffic management procedures and their

associated impact on small vessel navigation.

4. Incident case studies.

5. Marine Navigation Act 2013 — new powers for Harbour Authorities

Update on port plans.

7. Q8A.

Wreck bank.

Wreck buoy.

Controlling depths and tides.
Future VTS plans.

Signage

VTS limits

8. End of formal presentation

Port of Dover Attendees
Simon Phillips VTS Manager
Mark Burton VTS Officer

James Pascall VTS Supervisor

19.45
19.55

20.15
20.25
20.45

20.55
21.15
21.30



