

Royal Cinque Ports Yacht Club VTS Seminar

Friday 28th of March 2014

1.	Welcome and introductions.	19.45	
2.	What is VTS? – brief history, function of a VTS and levels of service.	19.55	
3.	Dover Port Control – new traffic management procedures and their		
	associated impact on small vessel navigation.	20.15	
4.	Incident case studies.	20.25	
5.	Marine Navigation Act 2013 – new powers for Harbour Authorities	20.45	
6.	Update on port plans.		
	- Wreck bank.		
	- Wreck buoy.		
	 Controlling depths and tides. 		
	- Future VTS plans.		
	- Signage		
	- VTS limits	20.55	
7.	Q&A.	21.15	
8.	End of formal presentation	21.30	

Port of Dover Attendees

Simon Phillips	VTS Manager
Mark Burton	VTS Officer
James Pascall	VTS Supervisor